
Snack

Prawn brochette with carrot vinaigrette

Mushroom brochette with garlic and parsley vinaigrette

Brava sauce potatoes with chipotle mayonnaise and chive 
mayonnaise

Fried squid with squid ink mayonnaiseCalamares 

Nachos

Crispy chicken popcorn with deluxe mayonnaise

Iberian ham with grated tomato and toasted bread

Sandwiches, toasts & burgers

CLUB sandwich with homemade chips
(ham, ibéric ham, avocado, fried egg, chicken breast, salad tomato and 
mini sprouts

Iberian ham toast with grated tomato

Tuna toast with piparras and anchovies

GORRIZ Burger with garlic potatoes
(Veal, caramelized onion salda tomato, mushrooms and chipotle 
mayonnaise)

URALDE Burger with garlic potatoes
(veal, avocado, mozzarella cheese and deluxe sauce)

7,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

11,25 €

9,50 €

7,80 €

17,00 €

11,75 €

8,50 €

9,75 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

The indicated dishes may have 
traces of allergens. People who 

suffer from allergies or 
intolerances, please inform our 

service staff



Salads & Pokes

Salmon Poke Bowl
(sprouts, cherry tomato, avocado, 
edamame, cilantro, house marinated
salmon, radish, wakame, sesame, soy 
dressing)                                                                                

Amara Plaza Poke Bowl
(basmati rice, chicken supreme in 
homemade tataki, edamame, purple
onion, avocado, wakame, cherry
tomato, fresh sprouts, sesame, soy 
dressing)                                                                         

Vegan Poke Bowl
(basmati rice, sprouts, tofu, edamame, 
cherry tomato, wakame, red onion, 
radish, sesame, soy dressing)

Cut tomato with tuna tartar, avocado, 
red onion, hanging tomato vinaigrette
and micro sprouts

16,00 €

16,00 €

14,00 €

12,50 €

The indicated dishes may have 
traces of allergens. People who 

suffer from allergies or 
intolerances, please inform our 

service staff



Starters

Roast pumpkin cream with egg at low 
temperature

Gnochetti sardi with red pesto and 
sliced mushrooms

Soupe Donostiarra

Low temperatura eggs with potatoes and 
Iberian ham

Plates

Fish of the day, couscous, avocado, Grand 
Smith apple, turmeric and chilli garlic oil

Grilled octopus tentacle on fork potatoes, 
arugula and paprika oil

Veal cheek with rosemary, shallots and red 
wine sauce

Grilled beef entrecote piece, carved with
roasted peppers and Spanish potatoes

9,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

21,50 €

21,50 €

19,50 €

21,50 €

The indicated dishes may have 
traces of allergens. People who 

suffer from allergies or 
intolerances, please inform our 

service staff



Desserts directly from our Kitchen !

Brownie with walnuts and ice 
creamcon

Cheesecake

Tiramisu

Grilled Pineapple with rum

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,50 €

The indicated dishes 
may have traces of 

allergens. People who 
suffer from allergies or 
intolerances, please 

inform our service staff


